FORT WORTH.

Fort Worth
Public Library

November

EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR
6301 Bridge St. Fort Worth, TX 76112 | Sun 12-6 | Mon 12-8 | Tue - Thu 10-8 | Fri 10-6 | Sat 10-6 | 817-392-5550

EVENT

RECURRING PROGRAMS
Adult Writing Workshop
ESL Conversation Class
Painting Club

Preschool Story Time
One at a Time Book Club
Crafternoon

Brick Builders

Family Game Night

Sit & Stitch

Early Embroidery

Kinder Prep

Teen DIY

Music & Movement

Knit & Crochet Club

SINGLE DAY PROGRAMS

Poetry & Hip-Hop

Native American Heritage Month
Bibliophile Book Club

Next Gen Conversations

Natural Grocers: DIY Body Care
Global Entrepreneurship Week
Family Crafts: Painting by Stickers

Bot Builders

FORTWORTHLIBRARY.ORG

Collaborative writing workshop

Practice and strengthen English skills
Guided, step-by-step painting projects
Stories, songs, and activities

The Lightening Thief by Rick Riordian
Build a piece of art (1st / 3rd Tue)

LEGO® building through play

Play games, learn, and make new friends
Stitching group for sharing and support
Fun beginner-friendly embroidery
Prepare for transition into Kindergarten
Flex your creative muscles; 1%, 2™, & 4" Fri.
Sing songs and practice movement

All skills group for yarn lovers to share

An exploration into the world of hip-hop
Spotlight native cultures

Elatsoe by Darcie Little Badger

Safe space for conversation and support
Create your own natural body care
Discussion with Delve Experiences
Compete to create your image or sticker

Take your brick builds to the next level

1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
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https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/writers-workshop-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/esl-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/painting-club-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/preschool-story-time-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/brick-builder-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/family-crafts-stickers-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/sit-stitch-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/early-embroidery-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/early-embroidery-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/music-and-movement-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/knit-crochet-club2-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/teen-diy-estr

