

## November

EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

6301 Bridge St. Fort Worth, TX 76112 | Sun 12-6 | Mon 12-8 | Tue - Thu 10-8 | Fri 10-6 | Sat 10-6 | 817-392-5550

DAY	<b>EVENT</b>	n 12-6   Mion 12-8   Tue - Thu 10-8   Fri 10-6   S		TIME
<b></b>	RECURRING PROGRAMS	6 W 1		
SUN	Adult Writing Workshop	Collaborative writing workshop	Adult	1:30 p.m.
SUN	ESL Conversation Class	Practice and strengthen English skills	Adult	3:00 p.m.
MON	Painting Club	Guided, step-by-step painting projects	Adult	6:30 p.m.
TUE	Preschool Story Time	Stories, songs, and activities	Youth	10:30 a.m.
TUE	One at a Time Book Club	The Lightening Thief by Rick Riordian	Adult	11:30 a.m.
TUE	Crafternoon	Build a piece of art (1st / 3rd Tue)	Youth	4:30 p.m.
WED	Brick Builders	LEGO® building through play	Youth	4:30 p.m.
WED	Family Game Night	Play games, learn, and make new friends	Family	5:30 p.m.
THU	Sit & Stitch	Stitching group for sharing and support	Adult	10:30 a.m.
THU	Early Embroidery	Fun beginner-friendly embroidery	Youth	4:30 p.m.
FRI	Kinder Prep	Prepare for transition into Kindergarten	Youth	10:30 a.m.
FRI	Teen DIY	Flex your creative muscles; 1 <sup>st</sup> , 2 <sup>nd</sup> , & 4 <sup>th</sup> Fri.	Teen	4:30 p.m.
SAT	Music & Movement	Sing songs and practice movement	Youth	10:30 a.m.
SAT	Knit & Crochet Club	All skills group for yarn lovers to share	Adult	10:30 a.m.
	SINGLE DAY PROGRAMS			
4 MON	Poetry & Hip-Hop	An exploration into the world of hip-hop	Adult	4:30 p.m.
5 TUE	Native American Heritage Month	Spotlight native cultures	Adult	5:00 p.m.
13 WED	Bibliophile Book Club	Elatsoe by Darcie Little Badger	Adult	5:00 p.m.
16 SAT	Next Gen Conversations	Safe space for conversation and support	Teen	1:00 p.m.
17 SUN	Natural Grocers: DIY Body Care	Create your own natural body care	Adult	1:00 p.m.
20 WED	Global Entrepreneurship Week	Discussion with Delve Experiences	Adult	6:30 p.m.
30 SAT	Family Crafts: Painting by Stickers	Compete to create your image or sticker	Family	1:00 p.m.
30 SAT	Bot Builders	Take your brick builds to the next level	Teen	4:30 p.m.